
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #33 (Putter) • 05.12.2025 06:52 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #33 (Putter)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

Open

1. David Beer 72 25 97 (nach Stechen)

2. Marc Sauerbrey 76 21 97 (nach Stechen)

3. Manuel García García 73 27 100 (nach Stechen)

4. Björn Gumprich 74 26 100 (nach Stechen)

5. Marcel Rostalski 77  77  

6. Stephan Heckmann 81  81  

7. Jan Sauthof 83  83  

8. Ulrich Berg 84  84  

Amateur

1. Christian Spura 69 24 93  

2. Jan Bentlage 75 27 102  

3. Dirk Klosa 86 29 115  

4. Simone Ohler 86 30 116  

5. Jonas Münker 86 31 117  

6. Lena Büker 86 34 120  

7. Timo Hölle 88  88  

7. Christoph Heckman 88  88  

9. Olaf Rauch 93  93  

9. Helge Strott 93  93  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063098
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063098


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #33 (Putter) • 05.12.2025 06:52 (2)

23er Runde Finale Sum

 Open   

1 David Beer 72 25 97

2 Marc Sauerbrey 76 21 97

3 Manuel García García 73 27 100

4 Björn Gumprich 74 26 100

5 Marcel Rostalski 77 77

6 Stephan Heckmann 81 81

7 Jan Sauthof 83 83

8 Ulrich Berg 84 84

 Amateur   

1 Christian Spura 69 24 93

2 Jan Bentlage 75 27 102

3 Dirk Klosa 86 29 115

4 Simone Ohler 86 30 116

5 Jonas Münker 86 31 117

6 Lena Büker 86 34 120

7 Timo Hölle 88 88

7 Christoph Heckman 88 88

9 Helge Strott 93 93

9 Olaf Rauch 93 93

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063107
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063116
https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063098


Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #33 (Putter) • 05.12.2025 06:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/715021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2063098

